Hydraulik-Blockzylinder
Block cylinders
Vérins blocs
S
B
Z
25
0-

noyure pour . . .
Block-Zylinder / Block cylinder / Vérin bloc SBZ250
Typenschlüssel Code Clé des types
Anhand der lieferbaren Befestigungs-
und Funktionsarten kann der gewün-
schte Zylindertyp gemäß folgendem
Schlüssel festgelegt werden:
Au moyen des modes de fixation et
de fonctionnement livrables le type de
cylindre désiré selon la clé suivante:
By means of the deliverable fixation
systems and modes of operation the de-
sired cylinder type can be fixed according
to the following code:
HEB Hydraulik-Elementebau GmbH   /   Tel. (0761) 1 30 99-0, Fax (0761) 13 50 66
Achtung - Typenbezeichnung bzw. Ident.Nr. sowie Kom.Nr. bei Ersatzbeschaffung
und
Ersatzteilbezug unbedingt angeben.
Attention - In case of order and purchase of spare parts it is absolutely necessary to indicate
the order specification or the number of identification as well as the commission number.
Attention - En cas d’acquisition des éléments de rechange indiquer absolutement la référence
de commande ou bien le numéro d’identification ainsi que le numéro de commission.
Sämtliche Zylinder unserer Fertigung sind mit genauer Typenbezeichnung bzw. Ident.-Nr. und der Kom.-Nr., die zusätzlich eingraviert
wird, gekennzeichnet. Eine absolut einwandfreie Identifizierung bei Ersatzteilbeschaffung und Ersatzteilbezug ist hierdurch
gewährleistet.
All cylinders of our production are provided with the exact order specification respectively the number of identification and the commission num-
ber which is additionally stamped on the cylinder. By this an absolutely perfect identification in case of order and purchase of spare parts is
guaranteed.
Tous les cylindres de notre production sont marqués avec la référence de commande exacte ou bien le numéro d’identification et le numéro de
commission qui est estampé additionnellement. Une identification absolument correcte pour l’acquisition des éléments de rechange est garan-
tie par cela.
Bestellbeispiel Example of order Exemple de commande
HEB-Stanzblockzylinder
für Betriebsdruck bis 250 bar,
1 = 2 Querbohrungen
Kolben Ø 50 mm, Kolbenstangen Ø 32 mm,
Hub 20 mm
206 = Doppeltwirkend
M1 = Kolbenstangenende standard
N2 = Nut (Seite 2)
S5 = Hochhitzebeständige Dichtungen
HEB Hydraulic punching cylinder
for operating pressure up to 250 bar
1 = 2 cross holes
piston Ø 50 mm, piston-rod Ø 32 mm,
stroke 20 mm
206 = double-acting
M1 = Piston-rod end standard
N2 = Groove (page 2)
S5 = High heat-resistant seals
HEB Cylindre d’estampage hydraulique pour
pression de fonctionnement jusqu’á 250 bar,
1 = 2 forures transversales
Ø piston 50 mm, Ø tige de piston 32 mm,
course 20 mm
206 = à effet double
M1 = Fin de la tige de piston standard
N2 = Rainure (page 2)
S5 = Garnitures réstistantes aux
températures très élevées
Änderungen vorbehalten.
Subject to change without notice.
Modification resérvée.
SBZ250 - 1 - 50 / 32 / 20 - 206 / M1 / N2 / S5
8
S
B
Z
 2
5
0
Zylindertyp und Betriebsdruck
Cylinder type and operating pressure
Type de vérin et pression de fonctionnement
Bauformen •  Construction forms •  Modes de construction
Kolben Ø mm •  Piston Ø mm •  Ø piston mm
Kolbenstangen Ø mm •  Piston-rod Ø mm  •  Ø Tige de piston mm
Hub (Standard oder Hub nach Kundenwunsch)
Stroke (standard or  stroke according to the wishes of the customers)
Course (standard ou selon le désir du client)
Funktionsart •  Mode of operation •  Mode de fonctionnement
Kolbenstangenende Standard •  Piston-rod end standard •  Fin de la tige de piston standard
Sonderausstattungen •  Special equipments • Equipements spéciaux
Sonderausstattungen •  Special equipments • Equipements spéciaux
SBZ250 1      50      32      20       206      M1      N2      S5